4.91.5 1.5
2.
2
7.0
4.
5
SPECIFICATION
TYPE                                      =   D75C

1REV '0' = PRELIMINARY DATA  OF 1SHEET
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF AIT COMPONENTS LTD
  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
AIT COMPONENTS LTD IS
AIT Components Ltd.
Part L Tol RDC IDC
(µH) % MAX IN
(Ω) (A)
D75C-1R0 1.0 @1.0 kHz M 0.023 2.88
D75C-1R5 1.5 @1.0 kHz M 0.027 2.61
D75C-3R3 3.3 @1.0 kHz M 0.035 2.28
D75C-4R7 4.7 @1.0 kHz M 0.041 2.08
D75C-6R8 6.8 @1.0 kHz M 0.047 1.94
D75C-100 10 @1.0 kHz M 0.05 1.68
D75C-120 12 @1.0 kHz M 0.07 1.54
D75C-150 15 @1.0 kHz M 0.08 1.39
D75C-180 18 @1.0 kHz M 0.09 1.26
D75C-220 22 @1.0 kHz M 0.11 1.13
D75C-270 27 @1.0 kHz M 0.15 1.02
D75C-330 33 @1.0 kHz M 0.17 0.84
D75C-390 39 @1.0 kHz M 0.18 0.8
D75C-470 47 @1.0 kHz M 0.2 0.76
D75C-560 56 @1.0 kHz M 0.28 0.64
D75C-680 68 @1.0 kHz M 0.32 0.6
D75C-820 82 @1.0 kHz M 0.35 0.57
D75C-101 100 @1.0 kHz M 0.4 0.5
D75C-121 120 @1.0 kHz M 0.44 0.47
D75C-151 150 @1.0 kHz M 0.73 0.4
D75C-181 180 @1.0 kHz M 0.78 0.39
D75C-221 220 @1.0 kHz M 0.94 0.33
D75C-271 270 @1.0 kHz M 1.25 0.31
D75C-331 330 @1.0 kHz M 1.4 0.28
D75C-391 390 @1.0 kHz M 1.52 0.27
D75C-471 470 @1.0 kHz M 1.7 0.25
D75C-561 560 @1.0 kHz M 2.39 0.22